871TS Food and Beverage
Inductive Proximity Sensor
Resistant to frequent high-pressure washdowns,
harsh cleaning agents, and severe temperatures
The Allen Bradley 871TS Food and Beverage Inductive Proximity sensors
from Rockwell Automation are designed to address the most demanding
applications in the food and beverage industry. These sensors withstand
high pressure and high temperature washdown while offering superior

•		 Laser	etched	part	number	to
 withstand high pressure washdown
General Ordering Information
Barrel Diameter Barrel Type Sensing Distance Mouting Connections Output Configuration Catalog Number
12mm Threaded
2 mm Shielded
Micro QD
Connection
NPN 871TS-D2BN12-D4
PNP 871TS-D2BP12-D4
4 mm Unshielded
NPN 871TS-D4BN12-D4
PNP 871TS-D4BP12-D4
18mm
Threaded
5 mm Shielded
NPN 871TS-D5BN18-D4
PNP 871TS-D5BP18-D4
8 mm Unshielded
NPN 871TS-D8BN18-D4
PNP 871TS-D8BP18-D4
Smooth 8 mm Shielded PNP 871TS-MM8BP18-D4
Barrel Diameter Barrel Type Sensing Distance Mouting Connections Output Configuration Catalog Number
12mm Threaded
4 mm Shielded
Micro QD
Connection
NPN 871TS-M4BN12-D4
PNP 871TS-M4BP12-D4
8 mm Unshielded
NPN 871TS-N8BN12-D4
PNP 871TS-N8BP12-D4
18mm
Threaded
8 mm Shielded
NPN 871TS-M8BN18-D4
PNP 871TS-M8BP18-D4
12 mm Unshielded
NPN 871TS-N12BN18-D4
PNP 871TS-N12BP18-D4
Smooth 12 mm Unshielded PNP 871TS-NM12BP18-D4
Publication	871TS-PP001B-EN-P	–	November	2012	 Copyright	©2012	Rockwell	Automation,	Inc.	All	Rights	Reserved.	Printed	in	USA.
Supersedes	Publication	871TS-PP001A-EN-P	–	June	2009
Note:	Refer	to	Sensor	Catalog	for	mounting	brackets	for	threaded	barrel	sensors.	For	smooth	barrel	18	mm	diameter	sensors	use	clamping	bracket	60-BCS-18B.
Standard Sensing
Extended Sensing